Catalog 9EM-TK-190-5
C4 Pneumatic Division
Richland, Michigan
C
Additional M
odular Products
Combined Soft-Start Dump

Solenoids 15mm NC,
Standard Flow DIN 1.2W / 1.6 VA
Voltage Weight Order code
g Override, blue,
non locking
flush
12 VDC 38 P2E-KV32B1
24 VDC 38 P2E-KV32C1
115 VAC 50 Hz/  38 P2E-KV31F1
120 VAC 60 Hz
230 VAC 50 Hz/ 38 P2E-KV31J1
240 VAC 60 Hz
Description Order code
L-Bracket mounting kit P3HKA00ML
Foot bracket mounting kit P3HKA00MC